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Press_ure fittings
O-ring ORS

Application
for ORS

Material
NBR 90 Shore (Perbunan)
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Bestell-Nr. DN in mm for T in UNF/UNS
OR007-007 06 9/16-18
OR009-006 10 11/16-16
OR012-004 12 13/16-16
OR015-006 16 1-14
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dl x d2in mm

0 07,65x 1,78

009,25x 1,78

012,42 x 1,78

015,6x1,78

HYDRAULIK



Sie haben Fragen? +49 (36602) 140-140

ORO018-010

OR023-009

OR029-007

ORO037-006
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25

31

38

13/16-12

17/16-12

111/16-12

2-12
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018,77 x 1,78

0 23,52x 1,78

029,87x1,78

037,82x1,78
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